12 V, 2 A Logic Controlled
High-Side Power Switch
Data Sheet ADP1290
FEATURES
Low RDSON of 40 mΩ
Wide input voltage range: 2.3 V to 13.2 V
2 A continuous operating current, TJ = <85°C
1.2 V logic compatible enable input

(CB-6-2)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
ADP1290ACBZ-R7 −40°C to +105°C 6-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] CB-6-2 CL
ADP1290CB-EVALZ Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
D12529-0-12/14(0)
Rev. 0 | Page 12 of 12